2 Power and 2 signal male vertical PCB connector
4 High Power female cable connector with solder cups
8 coax male vertical PCB connector with board
mount
Features and Benefits
Multiple current capacity options
– 3A (signal), 20A (power), 40A
(high power)

331 Male Vertical
333 Male Horizontal
How to Order
Power Only connector
M80  –  X  000000  XX  –  XX  –  XXX  –  00  –  0000
NO. OF POWER CONTACTS
02, 04, 06, 08, 10
JACKSCREW
F1 Floating Hex Slotted (female)
M1 Internal Jackscrew (male)
M2 Vertical with 3.5mm board mount stud (male)
M3 Vertical with 5mm board mount stud (male)
M5 Horizontal with 5mm board mount bolt (male)
GENDER
4 Female
5 Male
GENDER
4 Female
5 Male
POWER CONTACTS PART NO.
325 Female 12AWG (20A)
PF5 Female 10AWG (40A)
331 Male Vertical 3.5mm (20A)
332 Male Vertical 5mm (20A)
PM1 Male Vertical 3.5mm (40A)
333 Male Horizontal 3.5mm (20A)
PM3 Male Horizontal 3.5mm (40A)
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd (Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909